
May 2020 EP Fellows Conferences 
Monday Conference: VAMC Cardiology - Room 4A137 – Time: 7:00 AM to 7:30 AM 

Tuesday Conference: VCU EP Conference Room – Gateway 3-212 – Time 7:00 AM – 7:30 AM 
Wednesday Conference: VCU EP Conference Room – Gateway 3-212 – Time: 7:00 AM – 8:15 AM 

 
 

May 2020 Day Topic Presenter 
May 4 Monday EGMs Kron 

May 5 Tuesday EGMs Shepard 

May 6 Wednesday PVC Ablation part 3 Padala 

May 11 Monday EGMs Kron 

May 12 Tuesday EGMs Shepard 

May 13 Wednesday Journal Club All Fellows 

May 18 Monday EGMs Huizar 

May 19 Tuesday EGMs Ellenbogen 

May 20 Wednesday ICD Programming Tips for Both Shock 
Prevention and BIV CRT Optimization 

Kalahasty 

May 25 Monday EGMs Padala 

May 26 Tuesday EGMS Ellenbogen 

May 27 Wednesday AF Ablation Part 3 Koneru 

 
Vivak Master, M.D. – EP Fellow of the Month – Responsible for Conference Set-up 


